Everything you value
in a Halogen PAR38
with the benefits of
LED. Accent your
merchandise or space
without distraction.
LED PAR38
Philips LED spots with a single optic beam, provide a clean beam that's free from

E26 - 50,000 40,000
hour(s)
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Rated
Lifetime
(Hours)
Switching
Cycle
Nominal
lifetime
929001285504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR
RETAIL/F25/930/DIM B
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929001339804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/
F25/927/DIM B
E26 - 50,000 40,000
hour(s)
929001343812 LEDspot 120W PAR38
830 100-277V 25D ND
E27 - 25,000 25,000
hour(s)
929001389512 LEDspot 90W PAR38 827
100-277V 25D ND
E27 - 25,000 25,000
hour(s)
929002045004 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/D
IM/120V T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929002045204 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/
DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929002045304 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/
DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929002238304 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/
DIM/120V T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003466704 14PAR38/COR/935/F25/
DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003466804 14PAR38/COR/940/F25/
DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003736904 13PAR38/COR/927/F25/D
IM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
LED PAR38
5Product family leaflet, 2023, December 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Rated
Lifetime
(Hours)
Switching
Cycle
Nominal
lifetime
929003737004 13PAR38/COR/927/F40/
DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737104 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/
DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737204 13PAR38/COR/930/F40/
DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737304 13PAR38/COR/940/F25/
DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737404 13PAR38/COR/940/F40/
DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737504 13PAR38/COR/950/F25/
DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737604 13PAR38/COR/950/F40/
DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737804 13PAR38/COR/935/F25/D
IM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737904 10PAR38/COR/927/F25/

E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
Order Code Full Product Name
Cap-
Base
Rated
Lifetime
(Hours)
Switching
Cycle
Nominal
lifetime
929003030004 13PAR38/LED/927/F40/D
IM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003030104 13PAR38/LED/930/F40/
DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003030304 13PAR38/LED/940/F40/
DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003030404 13PAR38/LED/950/F40/
DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003028504 10PAR38/LED/927/F25/D
IM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003028604 10PAR38/LED/930/F25/
DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003028804 10PAR38/LED/940/F25/
DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003029504 13PAR38/LED/927/F25/DI
M/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 25,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003029604 13PAR38/LED/930/F25/D
IM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 25,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003029804 13PAR38/LED/940/F25/D
IM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 25,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003029904 13PAR38/LED/950/F25/D
IM/GULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 25,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003134407 13PAR38/S/120W/927
40D E27 ND/G/110-277V
E27 15,000
hour(s)
50,000 15,000
hour(s)
929003133804 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/
D/P/B/ULW/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003737704 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/
D/P/ULW/B/T20 6/1FB
E26 - 50,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003516512 PAR38 13-120W 930 25D
120V G ULW Dim E27
E27 - 25,000 25,000
hour(s)
929003516612 PAR38 13-120W 950 25D
120V G ULW Dim E27
E27 - 25,000 25,000
hour(s)
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom)
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code Luminous Flux
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
929001907012 PAR38 14-120W 830 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 25 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
929001907112 PAR38 14-120W 850 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 25 degree(s) 5000 K 80 850 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
929001340004 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/940/DIM 25 degree(s) 4000 K 95 940 1,300 lm 6,500 cd
929001340104 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/DIM 40 degree(s) 4000 K 95 940 1,300 lm 3,000 cd
929001285204 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S8/930/DIM 8 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,200 lm 22,000 cd
929001285304 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/DIM 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
929001285404 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/DIM 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,200 lm 2,700 cd
929001339404 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/927/DIM/120V 8 degree(s) 2700 K 95 927 1,150 lm 21,000 cd
929001339504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM/120V 25 degree(s) 2700 K 95 927 1,150 lm 5,800 cd
929001339604 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/DIM 40 degree(s) 2700 K 95 927 1,150 lm 2,600 cd
929001369804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/940/DIM/120V 8 degree(s) 4000 K 95 940 1,300 lm 25,000 cd
929001285504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/DIM B 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
LED PAR38
6Product family leaflet, 2023, December 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom)
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code Luminous Flux
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
929001339804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM B 25 degree(s) 2700 K 95 927 1,150 lm 5,800 cd
929001343812 LEDspot 120W PAR38 830 100-277V 25D ND 25 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 1,300 lm 5,000 cd
929001389512 LEDspot 90W PAR38 827 100-277V 25D ND 25 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 1,250 lm 5,000 cd
929002045004 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 1,300 lm 5,382 cd
929002045204 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,300 lm 5,382 cd
929002045304 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,300 lm 2,231 cd
929002238304 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 900 lm 1,533 cd
929003466704 14PAR38/COR/935/F25/DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3500 K 90 935 1,300 lm 5,382 cd
929003466804 14PAR38/COR/940/F25/DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 1,300 lm 5,382 cd
929003736904 13PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 1,300 lm 5,700 cd
929003737004 13PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 1,300 lm 2,450 cd
929003737104 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,300 lm 6,000 cd
929003737204 13PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,300 lm 2,500 cd
929003737304 13PAR38/COR/940/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 1,300 lm 6,000 cd
929003737404 13PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 1,300 lm 2,500 cd
929003737504 13PAR38/COR/950/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 1,300 lm 6,000 cd
929003737604 13PAR38/COR/950/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 1,300 lm 2,500 cd
929003737804 13PAR38/COR/935/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3500 K 90 935 1,300 lm 6,000 cd
929003737904 10PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 1,000 lm 4,100 cd
929003738004 10PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 1,000 lm 1,800 cd
929003738104 10PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,000 lm 4,100 cd
929003738204 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,000 lm 1,900 cd
929003738304 10PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 1,000 lm 1,900 cd
929003029004 10PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 900 lm 1,800 cd
929003029104 10PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 900 lm 1,900 cd
929003029304 10PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 900 lm 1,900 cd
929003030004 13PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 1,200 lm 2,450 cd
929003030104 13PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,200 lm 2,500 cd
929003030304 13PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 1,200 lm 2,500 cd
929003030404 13PAR38/LED/950/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 40 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 1,200 lm 2,500 cd
929003028504 10PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 900 lm 4,100 cd
929003028604 10PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 900 lm 4,100 cd
929003028804 10PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 900 lm 4,100 cd
929003029504 13PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 1,200 lm 5,700 cd
929003029604 13PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
929003029804 13PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 4000 K 90 940 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
929003029904 13PAR38/LED/950/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
929003134407 13PAR38/S/120W/927 40D E27 ND/G/110-277V 40 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 1,200 lm 2,231 cd
929003133804 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/B/ULW/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,300 lm 5,382 cd
929003737704 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/B/T20 6/1FB 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,300 lm 6,000 cd
929003516512 PAR38 13-120W 930 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 25 degree(s) 3000 K 90 930 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
929003516612 PAR38 13-120W 950 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 25 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 1,200 lm 6,000 cd
Operating and Electrical
Order Code

Hz
10 W 90 W
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003028804 10PAR38/LED/9
40/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
50 to 60
Hz
50 to 60
Hz
10 W 90 W
929003029504 13PAR38/LED/92
7/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
50 to 60
Hz
50 to 60
Hz
13 W 120 W
929003029604 13PAR38/LED/93
0/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
50 to 60
Hz
50 to 60
Hz
13 W 120 W
929003029804 13PAR38/LED/94
0/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
50 to 60
Hz
50 to 60
Hz
13 W 120 W
929003029904 13PAR38/LED/95
0/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
50 to 60
Hz
50 to 60
Hz
13 W 120 W
929003134407 13PAR38/S/
120W/927 40D
E27 ND/G/
110-277V
50 to 60
Hz
50 to 60
Hz
13 W 120 W
929003133804 14PAR38/COR/9
30/F25/D/P/B/U
LW/T20 6/1FB
50 to 60
Hz
50 to 60
Hz
14 W 120 W
929003737704 13PAR38/COR/9
30/F25/D/P/UL
W/B/T20 6/1FB

LW/T20 6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C 80 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient
temperature
range
T-Case
Maximum
(Nom)
929003738204 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/U
LW/T20 6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C 80 °C
929003738304 10PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/U
LW/T20 6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C 80 °C
929003029004 10PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 70 °C
929003029104 10PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 70 °C
929003029304 10PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 70 °C
929003030004 13PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 75 °C
929003030104 13PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 75 °C
929003030304 13PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 75 °C
929003030404 13PAR38/LED/950/F40/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 75 °C
929003028504 10PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 70 °C
929003028604 10PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 70 °C
929003028804 10PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 70 °C
929003029504 13PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 75 °C
929003029604 13PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 75 °C
929003029804 13PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 75 °C
929003029904 13PAR38/LED/950/F25/DIM/
GULW/T20 6/1FB
- 75 °C
929003134407 13PAR38/S/120W/927 40D E27
ND/G/110-277V
- 65 °C
929003133804 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/B/UL
W/T20 6/1FB
- 85 °C
929003737704 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW
/B/T20 6/1FB
-40 to +45 °C 85 °C
929003516512 PAR38 13-120W 930 25D 120V G
ULW Dim E27

LED PAR38
10Product family leaflet, 2023, December 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001285404 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F40/930/DIM
Yes
929001339404 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/927/DIM/120V Yes
929001339504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM/120V Yes
929001339604 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/DIM Yes
929001369804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/940/DIM/120V Yes
929001285504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/
F25/930/DIM B
Yes
929001339804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM B Yes
929001343812 LEDspot 120W PAR38 830 100-277V 25D ND No
929001389512 LEDspot 90W PAR38 827 100-277V 25D ND No
929002045004 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
929002045204 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
929002045304 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
929002238304 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Yes
929003466704 14PAR38/COR/935/F25/DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003466804 14PAR38/COR/940/F25/DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003736904 13PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737004 13PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737104 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737204 13PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737304 13PAR38/COR/940/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737404 13PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737504 13PAR38/COR/950/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737604 13PAR38/COR/950/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737804 13PAR38/COR/935/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737904 10PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20

Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003738204 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003738304 10PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003029004 10PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003029104 10PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003029304 10PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003030004 13PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003030104 13PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003030304 13PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003030404 13PAR38/LED/950/F40/DIM/GULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003028504 10PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003028604 10PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003028804 10PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003029504 13PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003029604 13PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003029804 13PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003029904 13PAR38/LED/950/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Only with specific
dimmers
929003134407 13PAR38/S/120W/927 40D E27 ND/G/110-277V No
929003133804 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/B/ULW/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003737704 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/B/T20
6/1FB
Only with specific
dimmers
929003516512 PAR38 13-120W 930 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 Only with specific
dimmers
929003516612 PAR38 13-120W 950 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 Only with specific
dimmers
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929001907012 PAR38 14-120W 830 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 -
929001907112 PAR38 14-120W 850 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 -
929001340004 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/940/DIM Clear
929001340104 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/DIM Clear
929001285204 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S8/930/DIM Clear
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929001285304 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/DIM Clear
929001285404 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/DIM Clear
929001339404 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/927/DIM/120V Clear
929001339504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM/120V Clear
929001339604 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/DIM Clear
LED PAR38
11Product family leaflet, 2023, December 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929001369804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/940/DIM/120V Clear
929001285504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/DIM B Clear
929001339804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM B Clear
929001343812 LEDspot 120W PAR38 830 100-277V 25D ND -
929001389512 LEDspot 90W PAR38 827 100-277V 25D ND -
929002045004 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Clear
929002045204 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Clear
929002045304 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Clear
929002238304 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB Clear
929003466704 14PAR38/COR/935/F25/DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003466804 14PAR38/COR/940/F25/DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003736904 13PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737004 13PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737104 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737204 13PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737304 13PAR38/COR/940/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737404 13PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737504 13PAR38/COR/950/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737604 13PAR38/COR/950/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737804 13PAR38/COR/935/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737904 10PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003738004 10PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
929003738104 10PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003738204 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003738304 10PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003029004 10PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003029104 10PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003029304 10PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003030004 13PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003030104 13PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003030304 13PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003030404 13PAR38/LED/950/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003028504 10PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003028604 10PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003028804 10PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003029504 13PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003029604 13PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003029804 13PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003029904 13PAR38/LED/950/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003134407 13PAR38/S/120W/927 40D E27 ND/G/110-277V Frosted
929003133804 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/B/ULW/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003737704 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/B/T20 6/1FB Clear
929003516512 PAR38 13-120W 930 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 Clear
929003516612 PAR38 13-120W 950 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 Clear
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy
Consumption kWh/
1000 h
929001907012 PAR38 14-120W 830 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 - kWh
929001907112 PAR38 14-120W 850 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 - kWh
929001340004 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/940/DIM - kWh
929001340104 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/940/DIM - kWh
929001285204 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/S8/930/DIM - kWh
929001285304 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/DIM - kWh
929001285404 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F40/930/DIM - kWh
929001339404 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/927/DIM/120V - kWh
929001339504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM/120V - kWh
929001339604 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F40/927/DIM - kWh
929001369804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/S8/940/DIM/120V - kWh
929001285504 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR RETAIL/F25/930/DIM
B
- kWh
929001339804 17PAR38/EXPERTCOLOR/F25/927/DIM B - kWh
929001343812 LEDspot 120W PAR38 830 100-277V 25D ND - kWh
929001389512 LEDspot 90W PAR38 827 100-277V 25D ND - kWh
929002045004 14PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB - kWh
929002045204 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB - kWh
929002045304 14PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB - kWh
929002238304 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/120V T20 6/1FB - kWh
929003466704 14PAR38/COR/935/F25/DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB -
929003466804 14PAR38/COR/940/F25/DIM/120V/T20 6/1FB -
929003736904 13PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737004 13PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy
Consumption kWh/
1000 h
929003737104 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737204 13PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737304 13PAR38/COR/940/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737404 13PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737504 13PAR38/COR/950/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737604 13PAR38/COR/950/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737804 13PAR38/COR/935/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737904 10PAR38/COR/927/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003738004 10PAR38/COR/927/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003738104 10PAR38/COR/930/F25/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003738204 10PAR38/COR/930/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003738304 10PAR38/COR/940/F40/DIM/P/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003029004 10PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003029104 10PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003029304 10PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003030004 13PAR38/LED/927/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003030104 13PAR38/LED/930/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003030304 13PAR38/LED/940/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003030404 13PAR38/LED/950/F40/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003028504 10PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003028604 10PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003028804 10PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003029504 13PAR38/LED/927/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003029604 13PAR38/LED/930/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
LED PAR38
12Product family leaflet, 2023, December 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy
Consumption kWh/
1000 h
929003029804 13PAR38/LED/940/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003029904 13PAR38/LED/950/F25/DIM/GULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003134407 13PAR38/S/120W/927 40D E27 ND/G/110-277V -
929003133804 14PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/B/ULW/T20 6/1FB -
929003737704 13PAR38/COR/930/F25/D/P/ULW/B/T20 6/1FB -
929003516512 PAR38 13-120W 930 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 -
929003516612 PAR38 13-120W 950 25D 120V G ULW Dim E27 -
(cd) 0
o